DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH
Final Merit List for Admission to M.A.(Public Administration)

Backward Class Category : Seats 02

Session: 2017-18

Application
No.

Name

Father's Name

Cat.

10th
(%)

12th
(%)

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

Qualy.
Marks
Total

Sub.
Marks
obt.

Sub.
Marks
Total
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Qualy.
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(2400)

Sub.
Norm.
(600)

Weightages

NCC
INSS/
YW
/Skill
(upto 4%)

PU
Wtg.
5%

Hons.
15 %

Overall
Marks

Remarks

PU177468

HAOBAM SHIMRAN
DEVI

H SUNIL SINGH

BC

64.2

75.2

1596.00

2400

371.00 600

Public
Administration

1596.00

371.00

0

79.8

2046.80

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

PU174925

MANPREET

SATISH KUMAR
SAINI

BC

97.8

91.6

2428.00

2900

2009.38

0.00

2009.38

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

WAITING

LIST

PU1725629

RAMAN KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

BC

56.6

72.5

1519.00

2250

384.00 600

Public
Administration

1620.27

384.00

2004.27

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

PU172530

DEEKSHA

SUBHASH CHANDER

BC

95

76

5019.00

6350

1896.94

1896.94

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# BAS-Rejected : Border Area Students Certificate is not
as per specified format as names of Matric and Sr
Secondary schools are not mentioned in it

# RAS-Rejected : CERTIFICATE IS NOT AS SPECIFIED
IN HOI

PU1715077

NOMIT SAMA

HANS RAJ

BC

77.9

55

2683.00

3400

1893.88

1893.88

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# BAS-Rejected : Certificate does not mention
about border area student Kindly see page No 6
of Specimen certificate

# RAS-Rejected : 10 and 12 along with 5 years of

ctudy fram rural echanl ronuivad

PU1723237

RAJENDER SINGH

GURDAYAL SINGH

BC

79

75.2

1440.00

2400

377.00 600

Public
Administration

1440.00

377.00

72

1889.00

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
# PU Wktg.-Approved

PU1718169

SANDEEP KUMAR

KASHMIR CHAND

BC,
BAS

77.07

78

1758.00

2400

1758.00

0.00

87.9

1845.90

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# BAS-Approved by BOC

# YF -Rejected : Session Expired and no
Position Secured

# PU Wktg.-Approved

PU1722899

GAGAN DEEP

PALA RAM

BC,R
AS

74

59.8

1097.00

1800

377.00 600

Public
Administration

1462.67

377.00

1839.67

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# RAS-Approved

PU179407

KULDEEP

HANSRAM

BC

56

60

1440.00

2400

303.00 600

Public
Administration

1440.00

303.00

72

1815.00

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

PU171860

AMANDEEP KAUR

SUKHWINDER
SINGH

YF-
F1,
BC

80.7

70.4

1359.00

2400

350.00 600

Public
Administration

1359.00

350.00

27.18

67.95

1804.13

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved by BOC subject to show the original

again and fill an undertaking at the time of admission

# YF -Approved

# NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)
Approved

# PU Wktg.-Approved
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PU173312

MANDEEP SINGH

JAGTAR SINGH

BC

76.5

72.3

3507.00

4700

1790.81

0

1790.81

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# BAS-Rejected : Border Area Students
Certificate is not as per specified format as
it doesnt mention names of schools
studied

10

PU179052

PARMINDER KAUR

PAL SINGH

BC

75.07

76

2378.00

3200

1783.50

1783.50

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

11

PU1714780

AMIT KUMAR

SURAT SINGH

BC

63.8

83.6

1358.00

2400

350.00

600

Public
Administration

1358.00

350.00

1775.90

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

12

PU1721953

DARKISH
KONJENGBAM

KONJENGBAM
SARAT SINGH

BC

74

63

1350.00

2400

331.00

600

Public
Administration

1350.00

331.00

1748.50

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

13

PU179750

HARMANJEET
SINGH

BHAGWANT SINGH

BC

90.52

69.2

1590.00

2400

Political
Science

1590.00

1669.50

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

14

PU1724283

MANISH RANJAN

SURESH PRASAD
SINGH

BC

90.4

62.33

6740

10000

1617.60

1617.60

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

15

PU1725858

KANWAR PARTAP
SINGH

BALJIT SINGH

BC

54.2

65.6

4291.00

6400

1609.13

1609.13

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

16

PU1717631

GURPREET SINGH

KRISHAN CHAND

BC

56.07

70

1264.00

2400

281.00

600

Public
Administration

1264.00

63.2

1608.20

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved

17

PU177607

GURCHARANPREE
T SINGH

SATWINDER SINGH

BC,
RAS

70.3

62.6

1872.00

3000

1497.60

29.952

74.88

1602.43

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# RAS-Approved by BOC

# NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two
Camp).)-Approved

# PU Wktg.-Approved

18

19

PU1710203

PU172523

PRINCE PAL

RAHUL

BHAGWAN DASS

DINESH KUMAR

BC

BC

57.68

83.6

58.8

70

1512.00

3600.00

2400

5750

Political
Science

1512.00

1502.61

0.00

75.13

1587.60

1577.74

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# PU Wktg.-Approved SELECTED IN
Social Science BC CATEGORY

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# SP -Rejected : APPLICATION FORM
NOT SUBMITTED BY THE CANDIDATE IN
THE PU CAMPUS SPORTS
DEPARTMENT

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected

# PU Wktg.-Approved

20

PU177792

CHUNGKHAM RAJA
SINGH

CH BIRA SINGH

BC

69

82.6

1551.00

2400

Political
Science

1551.00

1551.00

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved

21

PU1719122

AMRITBIR SINGH

SUKHDEV SINGH

BC

59.41

51.11

980.00

1700

Political
Science

1383.53

1383.53

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

22

PU171238

SAHIL GUPTA

RAJESH GUPTA

BC

68.2

68.6

1464.00

2700

Sociology

1301.33

0.00

1301.33

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved




Rank |Application |Name Father's Name Cat. | 10th 12th | Qualy. |Qualy.| Sub. Sub. | Subject Name | Qualy. Sub. Weightages Overall Remarks
No. [No. (%) (%) Marks | Marks | Marks | Marks Norm. Norm. NCC PU | Hons Marks
obt. Total obt. Total (2400) (600) INSS/ Wig 15 %
Yw :
Iskill 5%
(upto 4%)
23 |PU179754 [MONIKA THOKCHOM BC 57.7 | 67.8 0.00 0 293.00 500 |Public 0.00 351.60 0 0 0 351.60]# Hold by Deptt. UG-Result RLL
THOKCHOM INDRAMANI SINGH Administration # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
# PU Wktg.-Approved




