

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION PANJAB UNIVERSITY CHANDIGARH

Session: 2017-18

Backward Class Category : Seats 02

Final Merit List for Admission to M.A.(Public Administration)

Rank		Name	Father's Name	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject Name	Qualy.	Sub.	We	eightage	s	Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				(%)	(%)	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total		Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC /NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
1		HAOBAM SHIMRAN DEVI	H SUNIL SINGH	ВС	64.2	75.2	1596.00	2400	371.00	600	Public Administration	1596.00	371.00	0	79.8	0	2046.80	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
2	PU174925	MANPREET	SATISH KUMAR SAINI	ВС	97.8	91.6	2428.00	2900	0	0		2009.38	0.00	0	0	0	2009.38	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
								1	WAIT	ING	LIST							
1	PU1725629	RAMAN KUMAR	RAJ KUMAR	ВС	56.6	72.5	1519.00	2250	384.00	600	Public Administration	1620.27	384.00	0	0	0	2004.27	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
2		DEEKSHA	SUBHASH CHANDER	BC	95	76	5019.00	6350	0	0		1896.94	0.00	0	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # BG-Approved # BAS-Rejected: Border Area Students Certificate is not as per specified format as names of Matric and Sr Secondary schools are not mentioned in it # RAS-Rejected: CERTIFICATE IS NOT AS SPECIFIED IN HOI
3	PU1715077	NOMIT SAMA	HANS RAJ	BC	77.9	55	2683.00	3400	0	0		1893.88	0.00	0	0	0	1893.88	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Rejected : Certificate does not mention about border area student Kindly see page No 6 of Specimen certificate # RAS-Rejected : 10 and 12 along with 5 years of
4	PU1723237	RAJENDER SINGH	GURDAYAL SINGH	BC	79	75.2	1440.00	2400	377.00	600	Public Administration	1440.00	377.00	0	72	0	1889.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgRejected # PU WktgApproved
5	PU1718169	SANDEEP KUMAR	KASHMIR CHAND	BC, BAS	77.07	78	1758.00	2400	0	0		1758.00	0.00	0	87.9	0	1845.90	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Approved by BOC # YF -Rejected : Session Expired and no Position Secured # PU WktgApproved
6	PU1722899	GAGAN DEEP	PALA RAM	BC,R AS	74	59.8	1097.00	1800	377.00	600	Public Administration	1462.67	377.00	0	0	0	1839.67	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Approved
7		KULDEEP	HANSRAM	ВС	56	60	1440.00	2400	303.00	600	Public Administration	1440.00	303.00	0	72	0		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
8	PU171860	AMANDEEP KAUR	SUKHWINDER SINGH	YF - F1, BC	80.7	70.4	1359.00	2400	350.00	600	Public Administration	1359.00	350.00	27.18	67.95	0	1804.13	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved by BOC subject to show the original again and fill an undertaking at the time of admission # YF -Approved # NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)-Approved # PU WktgApproved

Rank	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	Qualy.		Sub. Marks Total	Subject Name	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	We	eightage	s	Overall Marks	Remarks
No.					(%)	(%)	Marks obt.	Marks Total						NCC /NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %		
9	PU173312	MANDEEP SINGH	JAGTAR SINGH	BC	76.5	72.3	3507.00	4700	0	0		1790.81	0.00	0	0	0	1790.81	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Rejected : Border Area Students Certificate is not as per specified format as it doesnt mention names of schools studied
10	PU179052	PARMINDER KAUR	PAL SINGH	ВС	75.07	76	2378.00	3200	0	0		1783.50	0.00	0	0	0	1783.50	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
11	PU1714780	AMIT KUMAR	SURAT SINGH	BC	63.8	83.6	1358.00	2400	350.00	600	Public Administration	1358.00	350.00	0	67.9	0	1775.90	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
12	PU1721953	DARKISH KONJENGBAM	KONJENGBAM SARAT SINGH	BC	74	63	1350.00	2400	331.00	600	Public Administration	1350.00	331.00	0	67.5	0	1748.50	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
13	PU179750	HARMANJEET SINGH	BHAGWANT SINGH	BC	90.52	69.2	1590.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1590.00	0.00	0	79.5	0	1669.50	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # PU WktgApproved
14	PU1724283	MANISH RANJAN	SURESH PRASAD SINGH	ВС	90.4	62.33	6740	10000	0	0		1617.60	0.00	0	0	0	1617.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
15	PU1725858	KANWAR PARTAP SINGH	BALJIT SINGH	ВС	54.2	65.6	4291.00	6400	0	0		1609.13	0.00	0	0	0	1609.13	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
16	PU1717631	GURPREET SINGH	KRISHAN CHAND	ВС	56.07	70	1264.00	2400	281.00	600	Public Administration	1264.00	281.00	0	63.2	0	1608.20	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WktgApproved
17	PU177607	GURCHARANPREE T SINGH	SATWINDER SINGH	BC, RAS	70.3	62.6	1872.00	3000	0	0		1497.60	0.00	29.952	74.88	0	1602.43	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Approved by BOC # NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).)-Approved # PU WktgApproved
18	PU1710203	PRINCE PAL	BHAGWAN DASS	ВС	57.68	58.8	1512.00	2400	0	0	Political Science	1512.00	0.00	0	75.6	0	1587.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WktgApproved SELECTED IN Social Science BC CATEGORY
19	PU172523	RAHUL	DINESH KUMAR	BC	83.6	70	3600.00	5750	0	0		1502.61	0.00	0	75.13	0	1577.74	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # SP -Rejected : APPLICATION FORM NOT SUBMITTED BY THE CANDIDATE IN THE PU CAMPUS SPORTS DEPARTMENT # Hons WtgRejected # PU WktgApproved
20	PU177792	CHUNGKHAM RAJA SINGH		BC	69	82.6	1551.00		0	0	Political Science	1551.00	0.00	0	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
21	PU1719122		SUKHDEV SINGH	ВС	59.41	51.11		1700	0	0	Political Science	1383.53	0.00	0	0	0		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
22	PU171238	SAHIL GUPTA	RAJESH GUPTA	ВС	68.2	68.6	1464.00	2700	0	0	Sociology	1301.33	0.00	0	0	0	1301.33	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved

	Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy.	- 1			Subject Name	,	Sub.	We	Weightages		Overall	Remarks
No.	No.				(%)	(%)	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total		Norm. (2400)	Norm. (600)	NCC /NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
23			THOKCHOM INDRAMANI SINGH	ВС	57.7	67.8	0.00	0	293.00		Public Administration	0.00	351.60	0	0	0		# Hold by Deptt. UG-Result RLL # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # PU WktgApproved